NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

RESULT OF B.H.M.S.-1ST PROFESSIONAL (NEW COURSE) EXAMINATION (OCTOBER, 2018)

Appeared : 115
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1

10

11

College

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

GAU

JHT

NGN

GAU

NGN

GAU

JHT

NGN

GAU

NGN

JHT

JHT

17028

16965

16970

17008

16969

17030

16947

16994

17036

16968

16938

16939

Raktabh Medhi

Turishma Devi Saikia

Ankita Das

Debaballav

Bhagawati

Anika Raihana

Sagarika Baruah

Khumukcham Tabu

Devi

Priyanka Das

Sushmita Shailini

Prasad

Almina Akhtar

Duter Yaying

Duyu Umpi

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

i/c Controller of Examinations

Passed : 90

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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12

13

14
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20

20

21

22

23

24

College

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Roll No
GAU 17011 Farhana Hussain Pass

NGN

NGN

NGN

JHT

GAU

NGN

GAU

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

GAU

JHT

16976

16996

16977

16936

17023

16997

17010

16980

16987

16998

16971

17007

16944

Name Result Remark

Elias Rahman Pass
Rubina Ahmed Pass
Golam Osmani Pass
Sikder

Deepraj Mandal Pass
Najnin Ahmed Pass
Rustom Al Pass
Dikshita Das Pass
Kakali Rabha Pass
Nabarun Rakshit Pass
Sabiha Anjum Khan Pass

Anushree Paul Pass
Bishnu Bodo Pass
Jharna Chutia Pass

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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25

26

27

28

29

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

College

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Roll No
JHT 16937 Dolly Deka

NGN

JHT

NGN

JHT

NGN

NGN

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

NGN

JHT

JHT

16972

16951

16988

16958

16967

16982

16959

16943

16949

16950

17002

16929

16945

Name Result Remark
Pass

Ashraful Islam Pass

Nazmin Sultana Pass

Neha Jain Pass

Sayeed Alam Pass

Choudhary

Abul Kalam Azad Pass

Mahina Ahmed Pass
Sayonai .Kh Pass
Jenifar Ahmed Pass
Mayuri Bailoong Pass
Nabaijit Das Pass
Sumi Rahman Pass
Amod Mojumdar Pass
Jiaul Islam Pass

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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College

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Roll No
NGN 16974 Biplop Das

JHT

JHT

NGN

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

NGN

GAU

NGN

GAU

NGN

JHT

16928

16942

16992

16964

16930

16954

16941

Name

Result Remark

Pass

AbhiManyu Borah Pass

Halida Khatun Pass
Partha Pratim Mudoi Pass
Swarnashree Das Pass
Anowar Hussain Pass
Riya Das Pass
Faridul Islam Pass

16995 Pujashree Baruah Pass

17033

16990

17022

16985

16962

Sayed Abdullah Pass

Ahmed

Noor Hussain

Pass

Mujahar Islam Pass

Md. Sadik Naduwal Pass

Soyong Taid

Pass

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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45

46

47

48

49

49

50

50

51

51

52

53

54

54

College

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Roll No Name Result Remark
GAU 17013 Jinnat Ali Pass
GAU 17021 Mridupaban Boruah Pass
JHT 16957 Rumi Boro Pass
NGN 16999 Sarita Langthasa Pass
NGN 16973 Bikash Jyoti Rabha Pass
NGN 16993 Prasenjit Boro Pass
JHT 16933 Buddha Prasad Pass
Shyam
GAU 17037 Tridev Rabha Pass
NGN 16979 Jillur Rahman Pass
Prodhani
NGN 17000 Shahidul Islam Pass
JHT 16963 Sukanya Deuri Pass
GAU 17004 Abdur Roshid Pass
Mondal
JHT 16940 Famuma Baro Pass
GAU 17024 Nani Prava Kachari Pass

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

61

62

63

64

65

College

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Roll No Name Result Remark

NGN 16978 Jerina Jemim Pass
Rahman

NGN 16981 Kapil ChandraDas  Pass

JHT 16934 Catherine Pass
Lallawmawmi

GAU 17009 Didarul Islam Pass
Barbhuiya

NGN 16984 Md. Rezaul Hoque  Pass

JHT 16931 Arifa Rahman Pass

NGN 16986 Mozahidul Islam Pass
Akand

GAU 17039 Willakshy Turung Pass
Shyam

JHT 16961 Simangka Pass
Choudhury

JHT 16960 Shirajul Hoque Pass

JHT 16952 Parbina Khatun Pass

GAU 17035 Shivani Gupta Pass

GAU 17014 Latifa Khatun Pass

GAU 17029 Rofique Ahmed Pass

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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88

89

90

91

92
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94

95

96
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College

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Roll No Name Result
GAU 17016 Lipi Das Pass
GAU 17012 Jakve Rongpipi Pass
GAU 17018 Manjita Daimary Pass
NGN 14207 Habibul Hoque Passed
appeared
subject(s)
NGN 15416 Gulzar Hussain Passed
appeared
subject(s)
GAU 14168 Ahmed Martuja Passed
Barlaskar appeared
subject(s)
GAU 14176 Hafizur Rahman Passed
appeared
subject(s)
GAU 14186 Rabia Begam Passed
Choudhury appeared
subject(s)
JHT 16932 Ashida Khatun Fail
JHT 16935 Debajit Doley Fail
JHT 16946 Jibasmita Tamuly Fail
JHT 16948 Lalremliana Khiangte Fail
JHT 16953 Pronab Mala Fail
JHT 16955 Rowsanara Khatun  Fail

Remark

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology
including Biochemistry

Fail in Anatomy

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology
including Biochemistry,
Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Physiology including

Biochemistry

Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo Rank College Roll No  Name Result Remark

97 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 16956 Rukmina Ahmed Fail Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat Pharmacy
98 Assam Homoeopathic NGN 16966 Abdus Salam Fail Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Medical College, Nagaon

99 Assam Homoeopathic NGN 16975 Dethangring Nunisa Fail Fail in Anatomy, Physiology
Medical College, Nagaon including Biochemistry,
Homoeopathic Pharmacy

100 Assam Homoeopathic NGN 16989 Nikumoni Deogharia Fail Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
Medical College, Nagaon

101 Assam Homoeopathic NGN 17001 Sheikh Rehana Fail Fail in Anatomy
Medical College, Nagaon Begum

102 Assam Homoeopathic NGN 17003 Tinku Kumar Deuri  Fail Fail in Anatomy, Physiology
Medical College, Nagaon including Biochemistry,

Homoeopathic Pharmacy

103 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 17005 Altaf Hussain Fail Fail in Physiology including
College, Guwahati Mazumder Biochemistry

104 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 17006 Bhanima Choudhury Fail Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic
College, Guwahati Pharmacy

105 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 17015 Lily Doley Fail Fail in Anatomy, Physiology
College, Guwahati including Biochemistry,

Homoeopathic Pharmacy

106 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 17017 Mahidul Islam Fail Fail in Anatomy
College, Guwahati

107 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 17019 Mazedur Rahman Fail Fail in Anatomy
College, Guwahati

108 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 17020 Mostafizur Khan Fail Fail in Anatomy, Physiology
College, Guwahati including Biochemistry

109 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 17025 Nayanmani Baro Fail Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic
College, Guwahati Pharmacy

110 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 17026 Pramud Das Fail Fail in Anatomy

College, Guwahati

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo Rank College Roll No  Name Result Remark

111 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 17027 Prastuti Borah Fail Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic
College, Guwahati Pharmacy

112 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 17031 Sangmi Sengme Fail Fail in Anatomy
College, Guwahati Hanse

113 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 17032 Saraju Das Fail Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

College, Guwahati

114 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 17034 Shamima Akhter Fail Fail in Physiology including
College, Guwahati Shabnam Biochemistry

115 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 17038 Utpal Gogoi Fail Fail in Physiology including
College, Guwahati Biochemistry

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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