

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## **RESULT OF B.H.M.S.-1ST PROFESSIONAL (NEW COURSE) EXAMINATION (OCTOBER, 2018)**

Арр	peared : 1	115						Passed : 90
Sl No	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	1	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	17028	Raktabh Medhi	Pass		
2	2	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16965	Turishma Devi Saikia	Pass		
3	3	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	16970	Ankita Das	Pass		
4	4	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	17008	Debaballav Bhagawati	Pass		
5	5	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	16969	Anika Raihana	Pass		
6	5	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	17030	Sagarika Baruah	Pass		
7	6	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16947	Khumukcham Tabu Devi	Pass		
8	7	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	16994	Priyanka Das	Pass		
9	8	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	17036	Sushmita Shailini Prasad	Pass	•	
10	9	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	16968	Almina Akhtar	Pass		
11	10	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16938	Duter Yaying	Pass	•	
12	11	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16939	Duyu Umpi	Pass		



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl <u>No</u>	Rank	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
13	12	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 17011	Farhana Hussain	Pass	
14	13	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 16976	Elias Rahman	Pass	
15	14	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 16996	Rubina Ahmed	Pass	
16	15	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 16977	Golam Osmani Sikder	Pass	
17	16	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 16936	Deepraj Mandal	Pass	
18	17	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 17023	Najnin Ahmed	Pass	
19	18	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 16997	Rustom Ali	Pass	
20	19	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 17010	Dikshita Das	Pass	
21	20	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 16980	Kakali Rabha	Pass	
22	20	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 16987	Nabarun Rakshit	Pass	
23	21	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 16998	Sabiha Anjum Khan	Pass	
24	22	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 16971	Anushree Paul	Pass	
25	23	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 17007	Bishnu Bodo	Pass	
26	24	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 16944	Jharna Chutia	Pass	



Sl No	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
27	25	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16937	Dolly Deka	Pass	
28	26	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	16972	Ashraful Islam	Pass	
29	27	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16951	Nazmin Sultana	Pass	
30	28	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	16988	Neha Jain	Pass	
31	29	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16958	Sayeed Alam Choudhary	Pass	
32	29	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	16967	Abul Kalam Azad	Pass	
33	30	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	16982	Mahina Ahmed	Pass	
34	31	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16959	Sayonai .Kh	Pass	
35	32	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16943	Jenifar Ahmed	Pass	
36	33	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16949	Mayuri Bailoong	Pass	
37	34	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16950	Nabajit Das	Pass	
38	35	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	17002	Sumi Rahman	Pass	
39	36	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16929	Amod Mojumdar	Pass	
40	37	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16945	Jiaul Islam	Pass	



Sl No	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
41	37	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	16974	Biplop Das	Pass	
42	38	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16928	AbhiManyu Borah	Pass	
43	38	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16942	Halida Khatun	Pass	
44	39	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	16992	Partha Pratim Mudoi	Pass	
45	40	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16964	Swarnashree Das	Pass	
46	41	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16930	Anowar Hussain	Pass	
47	41	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16954	Riya Das	Pass	
48	42	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16941	Faridul Islam	Pass	
49	42	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	16995	Pujashree Baruah	Pass	
50	42	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	17033	Sayed Abdullah Ahmed	Pass	
51	43	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	16990	Noor Hussain	Pass	
52	43	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	17022	Mujahar Islam	Pass	
53	44	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	16985	Md. Sadik Naduwal	Pass	
54	45	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16962	Soyong Taid	Pass	



Sl No	Rank	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
55	45	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 17013	Jinnat Ali	Pass	
56	46	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 17021	Mridupaban Boruah	Pass	
57	47	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 16957	Rumi Boro	Pass	
58	48	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 16999	Sarita Langthasa	Pass	
59	49	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 16973	Bikash Jyoti Rabha	Pass	
60	49	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 16993	Prasenjit Boro	Pass	
61	50	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 16933	Buddha Prasad Shyam	Pass	
62	50	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 17037	Tridev Rabha	Pass	
63	51	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 16979	Jillur Rahman Prodhani	Pass	
64	51	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 17000	Shahidul Islam	Pass	
65	52	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 16963	Sukanya Deuri	Pass	
66	53	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 17004	Abdur Roshid Mondal	Pass	
67	54	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 16940	Famuma Baro	Pass	
68	54	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 17024	Nani Prava Kachari	Pass	



Sl No	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
69	55	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	16978	Jerina Jemim Rahman	Pass	
70	56	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	16981	Kapil Chandra Das	Pass	
71	57	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16934	Catherine Lallawmawmi	Pass	
72	58	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	17009	Didarul Islam Barbhuiya	Pass	
73	59	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	16984	Md. Rezaul Hoque	Pass	
74	60	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16931	Arifa Rahman	Pass	
75	61	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	16986	Mozahidul Islam Akand	Pass	
76	61	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	17039	Willakshy Turung Shyam	Pass	
77	62	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16961	Simangka Choudhury	Pass	
78	63	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16960	Shirajul Hoque	Pass	
79	64	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16952	Parbina Khatun	Pass	
80	65	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	17035	Shivani Gupta	Pass	
81		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	17014	Latifa Khatun	Pass	
82		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	17029	Rofique Ahmed	Pass	



Sl No	Rank	College	Roll I	No	Name	Result	Remark
83		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 1	17016	Lipi Das	Pass	
84		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 1	17012	Jakve Rongpipi	Pass	
85		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 1	17018	Manjita Daimary	Pass	
86		Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 1	14207	Habibul Hoque	Passed appeared subject(s)	
87		Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 1	15416	Gulzar Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	
88		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 1	14168	Ahmed Martuja Barlaskar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
89		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 1	14176	Hafizur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
90		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 1	14186	Rabia Begam Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	
91		Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 1	16932	Ashida Khatun	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry
92		Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 1	16935	Debajit Doley	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
93		Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 1	16946	Jibasmita Tamuly	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
94		Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 1	16948	Lalremliana Khiangte	Fail	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry
95		Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 1	16953	Pronab Mala	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
96		Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 1	16955	Rowsanara Khatun	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy



Sl No Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
97	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	16956	Rukmina Ahmed	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
98	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	16966	Abdus Salam	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
99	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	16975	Dethangring Nunisa	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
100	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	16989	Nikumoni Deogharia	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
101	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	17001	Sheikh Rehana Begum	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
102	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	17003	Tinku Kumar Deuri	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
103	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	17005	Altaf Hussain Mazumder	Fail	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry
104	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	17006	Bhanima Choudhury	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
105	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	17015	Lily Doley	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
106	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	17017	Mahidul Islam	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
107	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	17019	Mazedur Rahman	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
108	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	17020	Mostafizur Khan	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry
109	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	17025	Nayanmani Baro	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
110	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	17026	Pramud Das	Fail	Fail in Anatomy



Sl No Rank	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
111	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 17027	Prastuti Borah	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
112	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 17031	Sangmi Sengme Hanse	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
113	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 17032	Saraju Das	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
114	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 17034	Shamima Akhter Shabnam	Fail	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry
115	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 17038	Utpal Gogoi	Fail	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry



11 January 2019